

## **2022 Delaware Trust Conference**

October 18 & 19 Chase Center at the Riverfront, Wilmington, DE

## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

All sponsors receive the basic package including:

- Recognition on conference materials, website and mobile app
- Contact list for all registrants
- Recognition in the Fall '22 issue of *Delaware Banker* magazine.

Sponsorships are available in the following categories, with the following added benefits:

	<b>Platinum - \$13,000</b> (receive the basic package detailed above, plus three free registrations, four half-priced registrations*, free exhibition space, 1 full-page ad in the Fall '22 issue of <i>Delaware Banker</i> , feature article in the fall '22 issue of <i>Delaware Banker</i> , and may introduce one guest speaker)			
_	<b>Diamond - \$9,500</b> (receive the basic package detailed above, plus two free registrations and three half-priced registrations*, free exhibition space, 1 full-page ad in the Fall '22 issue of <i>Delaware Banker</i> )			•
_	<b>Gold - \$6,500</b> (receive the basic package detailed above, plus one free full registration, 2 half-priced registrations*, 50% discount on exhibition space, 1 half-page ad in the Fall '22 issue of <i>Delaware Banker</i> )			
_	<b>Silver - \$3,250</b> (receive the basic package detailed above, plus two half-priced registrations*, 25% discount on exhibition space, and 1 quarter-page ad in the Fall '22 issue of <i>Delaware Banker</i> )			
	<b>Bronze - \$1,900</b> (receive the basic package which includes: 10% discount on exhibition space; recognition on conference signs and in conference materials; the contact list for all attendees; and, recognition in the Fall '22 issue of <i>Delaware Banker</i> magazine.			
	Rails; Identification registration list incl		wo complimentary two-day re	ooth with Pipe, Drape and Side egistrations to conference; Attendee ence program; Recognition in the Fall
Company:		Contact Person:		
Phone #:		Fax:	Email:	
Davr	D ( Pl	return this form and payment I <b>Pelaware Financial Education I</b> DR Fax: <b>302-678-5511</b> OR ema ease make checks payable to: " (the educational subsidiary of made by VISA, MasterCard, or D	Alliance, P.O. Box 494, Dove il to: corinne.stayton@dek Delaware Financial Educa of the Delaware Bankers Ass	er, DE 19903 Dankers.com tion Alliance" Sociation).
•	•	•	, ,	•
Acco	ount Name:			∐MasterCard ∐ Discover
Account Number:			Expir	ration Date:/
Sign	ature:			
For inclusion in the conference materials, please provide:			ride:	*half registrations may not be combined

your company logo

- up to 70 words about your firm
- contact information (contact name, address, phone number, email, website, etc.)

These may be sent via email to: greg.koseluk@debankers.com (PDF files preferred).